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Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Kazakhstan

Name of Partner

Contact Persons

Address /Telephone numbers

Email contacts

1. Mr. Alexander Kravchuk
LRM Project Manger
UNDP Kazakhstan

050010, Almaty, Kazakhstan
86 Kunaev Str.

Tel: +7 727 2916437

Mob: + 7 701 7228998

kravchukalex@yahoo.com

2. Mr. Erik Bessimbaev
Director of Scientific-
Practical Centre on
Earthquake engineering
UN/ISDR Focal point in
Kazakhstan

85 Dostyk ave., Aimaty, Kazakhstan
KAZGASA
Tel: + 7272 720976

erik.bessimbaev@mail.ru

EXD CEEECERT B0 CIETY
BEXFUELIC OF
EATATHETAN

Other Disaster Preparedness-Disaster Ris

3. Mr. Nurlan Panzabekov
Head of DM Department
Red Crescent Society of
Kazakhstan

86, Kunaev St., Aimaty, 050010,
Kazakhstan

Tel: + 7272 916101/918172
Mob: + 7701 3245450

panzabekov@rambler.ru

k Reduction Stakeholders in Kazakhstan

4. Mr. Adriaan van der Meer
Head of Delegation
European Commission
Delegation in Astana

62, Kosmonavtov street, 3d floor,
Astana, 010000, Kazakhstan

tel: (8 3172) 97-95-61

fax: (8 3172) 97-95-63

adriaan.van-der-meer@ec.europa.eu

5. Ms. Gabriella Waajiman
Regional Disaster Response
Advisor for Central Asia

UN OCHA Kazakhstan

UN OCHA Kazakhstan

67 Tole Bi St., Almaty, Kazakhstan
Tel: + 7 7272 582643/2582645
Mob: + 7707 1142834

waaijman@un.org
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Kyrgyzstan

DIPECHO Partners

Name of Partner

Contact Persons

Address /Telephone numbers

Email contacts

The Netherlands

6. Ms. Elmira Ablekeeva
Regional Disaster
Management Coordinator
NLRC

7. Mr. Emis Kylychbaev

Dushanbe: +992 372244281
Cell: +992 918594455
Bishkek: +996 312 666795
Cell: 4996772503073

Cell in Uzb:; +998 97 3421703

10 Erkindik Blvd, 720040,

eablekeeva@redcross.nl

et Croas Assistant to the Regional Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan Nres_ast@elcat.kg
Disaster Management Tel: + 996 312 666795/667042
Coordinator NLRC Mob: + 996 773 754472
8. Ms. Aigul Atakhanova 10 Erkindik Blvd, 720040, Aigul_atakanova@mail.ru
Head of DM Department Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
RCS Kyrgyzstan Tel: + 996 312 664949
9. Mr. Meder Toitonov .
DipECHO Programme Tel: + 996312 624883 medder@mail.ru
e ol Coordinator Assistant
RCS Kyrgyzstan
a\ 10. Ms. Janna Salieva 245, Tchuy ave., Bishkek, janna@iom.elcat.kg
9 Program Assistant Kyrgyzstan
\@ IOM Kyrgyzstan IOM Bishkek
Tel: + 996 312 627936
IOM « OIM Mob: + 996 772 540171

11. Ms. Ainura Alymbekova
UN Disaster Reduction Adviser

12. Mr. Murat Koshoev

Disaster Management Adviser

13. Mr. Sanzhar Ibraimov
Disaster Management
Component Assistant

United Nations Kyrgyzstan
160, Chui ave., Bishkek,
Kyrgyzstan

Tel: +996 312 611213
Mob: +996 555 720271

UNDP Kyrgyzstan

UNDP Democratic Governance
Programme, Disaster
Management Component

96b, Kievskaya str, Bishkek city,
Kyrgyzstan

Tel: +996 312 623695

Mob: +996 772 160609

UNDP Kyrgyzstan

28a, Isanova Street, Bishkek,
Kyrgyzstan

Tel: +996 312 627311

Mob: +996 543 918008

alymbekova@un.org.kg

geflife@elcat.kg

si@dgov.undp.kg
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f ACTED

Agency for technical cooperation and development,

14. Mr. Altynbek Kadyrov
Reporting and PR Manager
General Services Department
ACTED Kyrgyzstan

15. Ruslan Umaraliev
GIS Specialist
AKTED Kygyzstan

ACTED Kyrgyzstan

74, Kurmandjan Datka Str.,
Osh, Kyrgyzstan

Tel: +996 3222 28 759
Mob: +996 773 844 219

Mob: +996 543 809 008

osh@acted.org

osh.ame@akted.org

Interm ationa) 51

16. Mr. Arabidin Kalandarov
UN/ISDR Focal point in
Kyrgyzstan

Advisor to Rector of Kyrgyz
University of construction,
transport, and mechanics.
Tel: 0555964967

Arabidin@mail.ru

ACt Central

Asia

17. Ms. Parvina Gafurova
CAID Regional funding officer

18. Mr. Iskender Amanbayev
Project officer of DIPECHO
project

NGO “Mehr- Shavkat”

Other Disaster Pr

eparedness-Disaster Risk Reduction Stakeholders in Kyrgyzstan

19. Mr. Junushaliev Turatbek
Minister of Emergency
Situations, Kyrgyzstan

20. Mr. Temiraliev Taalaibek
Head of External Relations
Department of Investments
(Programme Coordinator)

720055, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
A. Toktonaliyeva str 2/1
Tel: +996 312 541177
Fax: +996 772 540012

intercoop@mecd.bishkek.gov.kg

intercoop@mecd.bishkek.gov.kg
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Tajikistan
i

ECHO/DIPECHO | Contact Persons Address /Telephone numbers Email contacts
Partners

21. Ms. Nicole Stolz Caritas Switzerland, Luxemburg, caritas@caritas-ch.tj

Regional representative, Germany

Regional and Country Office
22. Mr. Mathias Kempf 23 N. Muhammada str. caritas.ndrm@gmail.ru
® Project leader NDRM phase | | Dushanbe, Tajikistan

C arltas Tel: (992 37) 222 03 41, 222 03 39

LUXEMEBOURG

23. Fatoev Jumakhon
Head of NGO-partner
“Yoron”.

Muminabad, Tajikistan

3 Asror str.

Tel: (+992 83318) 2 26 87
Mob: (+ 992 918) 63 07 09

caritas@caritas-ch.tj

24. Mr. Louis Alexander
Country Director

25. Matluba Akhunova
ICDR Project Manager

26. Hamida Ashurova
ICDR Project
Technical Supervisor

Dushanbe, Tajikistan

25 Bekhzod street,

Tel: 4992 37 221 00 91
+992 372211783

loui@care.tj

matluba@care.tj

hamida@care.tj

oL
o

27. Hadi Husani
Executive Officer

28. Shahlo Baidulloeva
DIPECHO Project Manager

29. Malik Ajani
Jr. Programme Officer

30. Rahim Balsara
Program Oficer

31. Soro Marodalieva
Communication Officer

32. Anil Pabani
Executive Officer

33. Bunafsha Yusufbekova
Executive Assistant to COM

Tajikmatlubot, 4th Floor
137 Rudaki Avenue
Dushanbe 734003

Tel:: +992 (37) 221-9830
Fax: +992 (37) 251-0061
www.akdn.org/focus

Mobile : +992 93 501 6944

Mobile: +992 93 500 6347

Mobile: +992 93 500 5669

hadi.husani@focushumanitarian.org

sbaidulloeva@focushumanitarian.org

majani@focushumanitarian.org

rahim.balsara@focushumanitarian.org

smarodalieva@focushumanitarian.org

apabani@focushumanitarian.org

byusufbekova@focushumanitarian.org
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welt
hunger
hilfe

34. Manuela Strobel
Regional Director
Deutsche Welthungerhilfe
German Agro Action

734013, Dushanbe, Tajikistan
66, Tolstoy Str.

Tel: +992-37-2240740, 2249290,
2247236

fax: +992-37-2218906

Mobile: +992 907 79 78 70

Mob: +992 92 807 32 92

Mob: +992 907 70 19 46

manuela.strobel@dwhh.org

35. Frank Paepke
Regional Coordinator on
DRM program

734013, Dushanbe, Tajikistan
66, Tolstoy Str.

Tel: +992-37-2240740, 2249290,
2247236

frank.paepke@gmx.de

36. Vladimir Fedotov
Project Manager

734013, Dushanbe, Tajikistan
66, Tolstoy Str.

Tel: +992-37-2240740, 2249290,
2247236

vladimir.fedotov@gaadwhh.tj

Kl

HILFSWERK
AUSTRIA

37. Ulrike Madengruber
International Project
Manager

734025 Dushanbe, Tajikistan
Rudaki str. 66 aprt. 2
Tel/Fax: (992-372) 27-80-69,
Mob: +992 93 505 4122

Mob: +992 93 511 1155

Madengruber@hwa.or.at

38. Alidod Jamshedov
Project Assistant

734025 Dushanbe, Tajikistan
Rudaki str. 66 aprt. 2
Tel/Fax: (992-372) 27-80-69,
Mob: +992 93 505 4122

jamshedov@hwa.or.at

Infernationa) 51

39. Goulsara Pulatova
Senior Advisor/Head of
Office, CA

40. Abdurahim Muhidov
HFA Coordinator, CA

41. Khisrav Sadykov
ISDR Focal Point for
Tajikistan

UN House No. 2, “VEFA” Business
Center

37/1 Bokhtar str., 6th floor
Dushanbe, Tajikistan, 734019
Tel: +992 47 441 0737/0738
Mob: +992 918 61 27 51

Mob: (+992 91) 917 88 65
Tajik Technical University

Tel: +992 37 221 18 90
Mob: (+992 93) 508 0448

goulsara.pulatova@undp.org

abdurahim.muhidov@undp.org

42. Marydean A. Purves,

Dushanbe, Tajikistan
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Mission East

Country Director

43. Christophe Belperron
Disaster Risk Reduction
Coordinator

Tel: (992)372-242808/240941.
Mob: 918-787791

Mobile: (+992 918) 78 77 98

marydean_purves@miseast.tojikiston.
com

christophe_belperron@miseast.tojikist
on.com

The M l:tl erinnds

Hed Cross

Elmira Ablekeeva
Regional Disaster
Management Coordinator
Netherlands Red Cross

Dushanbe: +992 372 244281
Cell: +992 918 594455
Bishkek: +996 312 666795
Cell: +996 77 250 30 73
Cellin Uzb: +998 97 342 1703

eablekeeva@redcross.nl

44. Nadia Benani
Disaster Preparedness &
Response Coordinator:

45, Manzura Nazaramonova
- Disaster Preparedness
Project Officer

Oxfam GB Tajikistan

53, Ibn Sino street

P.0 183, Dushanbe, 734025
Tel: +992 37 224-53-53

Fax: +992 37 22476 72

Mob: + 992 918 822315

ppichler@oxfam.org.uk

nbenani@oxfam.org.uk

mnazaramonova@oxfam.org.uk

46. Khusrav Sharifov
Project Manager
UN Disaster Risk
Management Project

47. Anvar Sabzaliev
Project Analyst

Disaster Risk Management
Programme

48. Nigina
Assistant

Dushanbe, Tajikistan

UN House No. 2, “VEFA” Business
Center, 37/1 Bokhtar str.

Tel: (+992 372) 215932 / 278993
Mobile: (+992 918) 70 78 58

Mobile : (+992 918) 79 04 96

khusrav.sharifov@undp.org

anvar.sabzaliev@undp.org

49. Mr. Bernhard Schelhas
Coordinator,

UN Food and Agriculture
Program

50. Mr. Shuhrat Igamberdyev
Program officer

UN Food and Agriculture
Program

37/1 Bohtar str. "VEFA"
center 6 floor, Dushanbe
Phone: (992-48) 701-14-
80, 701-14-81, 701-14-82
Mobile: (992-93) 570-17-
23

bernhard.schelhas@fao.t]

51. Mr. Zlatan Milisic
Country Director
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Representative
World Food Program

52. Dr. Santino Severoni
WR/ Head of Office

53. Dr. Nazira Artykova
Liaison Officer

54. Dr. Fernando Garcia-Abril
Epidemiologist

55. Francesco Carlei
Hospital Services Officer

UN House No. 2, “VEFA” Business
Center

37/1 Bokhtar str., 6th floor
Dushanbe, Tajikistan, 734019
Tel: +992 48 701 14
72/73/74/75/76/77/78,
7011483

Fax: +992 487 011 484

sseveroni.who@tajnet.com

artykova.who@tajnet.com

comm.who@tajnet.com

56. Umed Saiduniev
DipECHO Programme
Coordinator, RCST HQ

57. Davlatbek Alinazarov
Head of Disaster
Management Departement

Dushanbe, Tajikistan

120, U. Khayom str.

Tel: +992 37 2 240374
Mobile: +992 93 510 2188

rcstidp@mail.ru

AgLON
HUNGEF

RET IMTHREATIREAL HETHOEE

58. Shahnoza Muminova
Head of Mission

25, Ibn Sino str Dushanbe,
Tajikistan

Phone; (+992.37) 221.51.73
Phone/fax: (+992.37) 224.72.00
Mobile: (+992) 918.55.38.43

aah@aah.tajnet.com

hom@aah.tajnet.com

hom_aahtk@yahoo.com

Other participants

59. Mr. Mahmadtoir Zokirov

Chairman of the Committee of
Emergency Situations and
Civil Defence under the
Government of the Republic of
Tajikistan

60. Mr. Alisho Shomahmadov
Head of IMAC

Other 8 persons representing
CoES.

734025, Tajikistan, Dushanbe,
26 Lohuti street.

Tel: (+992 372) 231778/
233437

Fax: (+992 372) 211242

Mobile: (+992 907) 747394

alisho.shomahmadov@mchs.tj

61. Ms. Svetlana Balkhova

44 Rudaki, Dushanbe

Svetlana@tojikiston.com
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Manager of the PMU

Tel: + 992 372 251 01 17
Mob: + 992 918 74 87 17

62. Dr. Rahmonqul
Rahmatilloev

Senior Irrigation Engineer PMU

Farm Privatization Support

Mob: +992 918 74 87 18

R_rahmatilloev@tojikiston.com

ZIFC

63. Mr. August William
Braaksma
Project Manager

7 Abdullo Komandir Str
Dushanbe, Tajikistan 734001
internal mailstop: MSN DYUIFC
Tel: +99248 701 1461

Fax: +99248 701 1448

Cell: +99293 503 7617

abraaksma@ifc.org

0

European Bank

for Reconstruction and Development

64. Mr. Matthieu Le Blan

Head of EBRD Resident Office

Dushanbe, 734001, Tajikistan
85 / 22 Internatsionalnaya Street,
Tel.: +992 37 221 35 43
+992 37 224 02 35
Fax: +992 37 221 98 32
Mob.: +992 90 750 75 00

LeBlanM@ebrd.com

ADB

65. Betty Wilkinson

Project Manager

Asian Development Bank
Manila, Philippines

Tel (632) 632-4630

Fax (632) 636-2301
www.adb.org

bwilkinson@adb.org

(]
JICA Japan International Cooperation Agency

66. Mr. Hasegawa

S e g b Vs g L

67. Svetlana Jumaeva
NPM for Disaster Reduction
Program

Dushanbe, Tajikistan

20, Pavlova str.

Tel: 4992 37 2 24 19 50
Fax: +992 91 901 50 40

dushanbe@sdc.net

68. Matthias Anderegg

20, Pavlova Street, Dushanbe,
Tadjikistan

Phone: +992-37-224 73 16, 224
19 50, 224 38 97

Fax: +992-44-600 54 55

Email:

dushanbe@sdc.net,
matthias.andereqg@sdc.net

Department for
International
Development

DFI

69. Mr. Dylan Winder
Head of Office

734025, Dushanbe. Tajikistan
65, M. Tursun-Zade Str.
Phone: +992 37 2 242221

DF-Winder@dfid.gov.uk

70. Rajabov Shuhrat
Program Manager

Mob: +992 907 70 80 04

s-rajabov@dfid.gov.uk

Mob: +992 907 50 20 05

m-jahani@dfid.gov.uk
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71. Mirza Jahani
Regional Governance Adviser

72. Dr. Gisela Hayfa
Head of Coordination Office
GTZ Tajikistan

Dushanbe, Tajikistan
107, Sovetskaya str.
GTZ Tajikistan

Tel: + 992 44 600 6775
Mob: +992 918 475777

Gisela.Hayfa@gtz.de

GERMAN
Embassy

73. Kathleen Kriiger

74. Claudia Spahl
Deputy Ambassador

Varsobskaya 16
734017 Duschanbe
Tajikistan

kathleen.krueger@diplo.de

Save the Children

74. Mr. Sobir Safarov
Impact Area Manager

55/57 Pushkin st., Kurgan Tube,
Tajikistan

Tel: + 992 3222 24565/23108
Mob: + 992 93 5007084

sobirjon@savechildren.tj

EURDPEAN COMMBAIOHN

mgnidgnan At

DG ECHO A2 HQs

75. Mr. Jean-Claude Heyraud

Head of Unit DG ECHO A2,
Brussels

76. Mr. Thierry BERTOUILLE
Desk Officer for CA

Echo A2

Office 07/007, AN88

88, rue d'Arlon

B1049 Brussels

Phone 00/32/2/29/80/260

Jean-Claude.Heyraud@ec.europa.eu

Thierry.BERTOUILLE@ec.europa.eu

EURDPEAN COMMBAIOHN

g rian At

ECHO Central Asia

77. Adam Vinaman Yao
Head of Office

78. Zafar Teshayev
Deputy

79. Sitora Ahrori
Assistant

80. Yodgor Odinamamadov
Programme Manager

81. Azamat Khasanov
ICO/Programme Manager

82. Alisher Abdulhofizov
IT Specialist

83. Nigina Bakieva
Finance Manager

Tajikistan, 734025, Dushanbe M.

Tursunzade street 25, 3rd floor
Landline: +992 372
231615/216083

adam.yao@echo.tajnet.com

zafar.teshayev@echo.tajnet.com

echo@tajnet.com

Yodgor.odinamamadov@
echo.tajnet.com

Azamat.khasanov@
echo.tajnet.com

Alisher.abdulofizov@
echo.tajnet.com

echo@tajnet.com

84. Mr. Jahongir Nizomov
Institute of Earthquake Engg
&Seismology

Academy of Sciences of the
Republic Tajikistan,

Director, Head of the Dept of
Seismo-resistant
constructions

Institute of Earthquake Engg
&Seismology, Academy of
Sciences of the Republic
Tajikistan, Dushanbe, Aijni str
121

Tel: (992-37) 225-57-45,
Fax: (992-37) 225-44-78

sesimtadj@mail.tj
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85. Mr. Farshed H.Karimov, ,

Nanuhe Nirantar

1499291904 97 78

i farshed_karimov@rambler.ru

i fhlcarin@maail ti

Turkmenistan

International
Aral Sea Fund

87. Mr. Ibodzoda Khairullo

International
Aral Sea Fund

88. Mr. Kazakov Mavlon

89. Rahmonbek
Bakhtdavlatov
Deputy Director

Tajik Geological Survey
“Tajikglavgeologia”

Mob: (93) 555 1201

90. Mr. Khamidov
Deputy Director

Institute of Geology, Academy of
Science RT

NGO “Man and
Nature]

91. Svetlana Vinnichenko
Director

Regional Ecological

92. Malika Babajanova

Mob: (918) 420 944

Center Director (95) 1513984
NGO 93. Mr. Olimbek Nuraliyev
“Mizrob” Chairman
NGO 94. Mr. Sergey Nazarov
“Azal” Director
NGO 95. Temur Idrisov Mob: (918) 61 02 97 forearth@tjinter.com
“For the Earth” Director

Centre of Competence
for
Disaster Reduction
(CCDR)

96. Alisher Mamajanov
Project Manager
CCDR

Dushanbe, Tajikistan

13, Khakimzade Str.

Tel:  +992 37 224 1009
+992 37 224 1929

Mobile: +992 918 742146

alisher.mamajanov@ccdr.tj
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DIPECHO Partners

Name of Partner

Contact Persons

Address /Telephone numbers

Email contacts

The thlc rlands

Red Cross

Elmira Ablekeeva

Regional Disaster
Management Coordinator
Netherlands Red Cross

Dushanbe: +992 372244281
Cell: +992 918594455
Bishkek: +996 312 666795
Cell: +996772503073

Cell in Uzb: +998 97 3421703

eablekeeva@redcross.nl

The thlc rlands

9 h Hummedov
Dy, ogramme
Coo or, NRCST HQ

National Red Crescent
Society of Turkmenistan

744000, Turkmenistan
Ashgabad, Alisher Navoi street 48
Tel: + 993 12 351750

Mobile: + 99 312 204846

nrcsttur@yahoo.com

Red Cross
— .

IOM + OIM

98. Tahyr Seidov
Officer-in-Charge
Senior Program Assistant

UN Building 40, Galkynish Str.
Ashgabad, Turkmenistan.

Tel: (+99312) 425250/420817
Fax: (+99312) 420816

tseidov@iom.int

tseidov@iom.untuk.org

Other Disaster Pr

eparedness-Disaster Ris

k Reduction Stakeholders in Turkmenistan

99. Mr Atabayev
1st Deputy Minister of
Defense of Turkmenistan

100. Mr. Sahimurad
Tanriberdiyev

Head of department for Civil

Defense and Emergency
Situations

744000, Turkmenistan
Ashgabad, Galkinish street 4
Tel: + 993 12 402765/02
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Uzbekistan

DIPECHO Partners

Name of Partner

Contact Persons

Address /Telephone numbers

Email contacts

UNICEF

101. Andro Shilakadze
Deputy Representative,
UNICEF Uzbekistan

102. Farkhad Atadjanov
Monitoring Assistant of
DIPECHO UNICEF Uzbekistan
Project Implementation Group

Tashkent, Uzbekistan

43, Khadicha Suleymanova str.

Tel: +998 71 133 9512
Fax: +998 71 120 6508
Mob: +998 93 171 3516

Tel: +998 71 1334356

ashilakadze@unicef.org

farhkad@gmail.com

The Nﬂlirll-di ‘

Red Croas

Th M
| LT

Elmira Ablekeeva

Regional Disaster
Management Coordinator
Netherlands Red Cross

Dushanbe: +992 372244281
Cell: +992 918594455
Bishkek: +996 312 666795
Cell: 4996772503073

Cell in Uzb: +998 97 3421703

eablekeeva@redcross.nl

103. Pakhomov Sergey
Chief of Disaster
Preparedness Dept.
DipECHO Programme
Coordinator RCS Uzbekistan

104. Djurabaev Shuhrat
Assistant to DipECHO
Program Coordinator
RCS Uzbekistan

700031, Tashkent, Uzbekistan
30, Yusuf Hos Hojib Str.

Tel: +998 71 150 8111

Fax: +998 71 153 1801

Mob: +998 71 338 1701

Mob: +998 71 338 1756

res@uzpak.uz

shuhrat-dj68@mail.ru

105. Hannes Reuter
Project Manager
Tashkent Disaster Risk
Reduction Project

World Vision International —

Uzbekistan, Kh. Suleymanov str.,

36, Tashkent

Phone: +998 71 2768980
Fax: +998 71 2768980
Mob: +998 97 111 5422

Hannes_ Reuter@wvi.org

106. Bakhtiyar Nurtaev
Director of Oil and Gas

Institute

UN/ISDR Focal point in
Uzbekistan

Tashkent
Tel: +998 71 158 9109

nurtaevb@gmail.com

Last Update by Adam Yao, DIPECHO TA Central Asia, Wednesday, 12 March 2008




EUROPEAN COMMESSION

Regional DIPECHO Central Asia Consultative Meeting, 14-16" November 2007
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan and Uzbekistan.

107. Mr. Gulyamov F. Tashkent, Yunusabad district,
Head of Civil Protection Kichik Halka street 4
Department Tel: + 998 71 1391685

MES Uzbekistan Fax: +998 71 1330955

108. Mr. Muhitdinov M.
Head of Crisis Management

Centre
MES Uzbekistan
109. Ayesha Daud Kamal Uzbekistan, HI/DIRECT office ayesha.kamal@hi-cis.org
Programmes Manager 700000, 77 Pushkin Str, Apt. 1,
Tashkent,
ANLA 110. Imam Ali Usmanov Tel: ++998 71 68 98 26 ali.usmanov@hi-cis.org

Project Manager
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